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BC Internal Purchase Credit Memo: 111052

Trainor Ag Products LLC

5380 State Route 146 E

Anna, IL 62906

USA

Rolwing Moxley Ag Inc

PO Box 475

Charleston, MO 63834

USA

Vendor Document Date

Due Date

Payment Terms 15th Day of Next Month

12/17/25

No. Description

Location

Code Quantity

Unit of

Measure Unit Cost Amount (USD)

*** Ryan Britton ***

SD251.NK.2538.10 NK 47-G5E3S ROUGH DI 280.00 Unit 45.00 12,600.00

280.00 UN 20957666 UNTREATED

PK700.7075.10 Probox ROUGH DI 7.00 Each 1.00 7.00

7.00 EA NK

Sales Tax Amount

12,607.00Total (USD)

Subtotal

0.00

12,607.00

12,607.00

0.00

Exempt Amount

Taxable Amount

Phone No. : 618-614-5770 | Email : admin@trainorag.com


